-31-92	Patent w Trademar	k otta
o the Honorable Commissioner of Patents	101455134	
. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
John E. WHITE	Name: <u>Harris Corporation</u>	
ollis AMBROSE	Address: 1025 West NASA Blvd.	
erent A. STANCIL	Melbourne, FI. 32919	
dditional name(s; of conveying party(ies) attache	d ()Yes (X)No	
. Nature of Conveyance: (\mathbf{x}) Assignment	() Merger	
to AUO 3 1 ZUOU #	eement () Change of Nam∈	
, j		
Execution Date:	4/2C/200C; 8/5/2000; 3/11/200C	
iditional name(s) and address(s) attactors	t() X 1	
A. Patent application No.(s) 09/484,734	a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)	
A. Patent application No.(s) 09/484,734	B. Patent No.(s) Cia. numbers attacks & . Fres. (X)No	
A. Patent application No.(s) 09/484,734	a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)	
A. Patent application No.(s) 09/484,734 Additi Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document	B. Patent No.(s) una. numbers attacked and Patents of applications 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]	
A. Patent application No.(s) 09/484,734 Additi Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s) Cia. numbers attacks at 1 (x) No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
A. Patent application No.(s) 09/484,734 Additi Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Charles E. Wands, Esq.	B. Patent No.(s) Una. numbers attacked and Pres (X)No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
A. Patent application No.(s) 09/484,734 Additi Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Charles E. Wands, Esq. Internal Address: Allen, Dyer,	B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 [Enclosed E., P.A. [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account.	
A. Patent application No.(s) 09/484,734 Additi Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Charles E. Wands, Esq. Internal Address: Allen, Dyer, Doppelt, Milbrath & Gilchrist	B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 [Enclosed 2. P.A. [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account. 08-0870	
A. Patent application No.(s) 09/484,734 Additi Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Charles E. Wands, Esq. Internal Address: Allen, Dyer, Doppelt, Milbrath & Gilchrist Street Address: 5240 Babcock Street	B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 [Enclosed 1, P.A. [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account. 08-0870	
A. Patent application No.(s) 09/484,734 Additi Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Charles E. Wands, Esq. Internal Address: Allen, Dyer, Doppelt, Milbrath & Gilchrist Street Address: 5240 Babcock Street Suite 211 City: Palm Bay State: Florida Zip: 32915	B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 [Enclosed 1, P.A. [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account. 08-0870	ired,
A. Patent application No.(s) 09/484,734 Additi Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Charles E. Wands, Esq. Internal Address: Allen, Dyer, Doppelt, Milbrath & Gilchrist Street Address: 5240 Babcock Street Suite 211 City: Palm Bay State: Florida Zip: 32935 /07/2000 SDUGNG 00000010 080870 09484734	B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 [Enclosed E., P.A. [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account. 08-0870 8. Deposit Account Number: If any additional extension and/or fee is required to any additional fee for claims is required.	ired,
A. Patent application No.(s) 09/484,734 Additi Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Charles E. Wands, Esq. Internal Address: Allen, Dyer, Doppelt, Milbrath & Gilchrist Street Address: 5240 Babcock Street Suite 211 City: Palm Bay State: Florida Zip: 32935	B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 Enclosed	ired,

Charles E. Wands

Name of Person Signing

PATENT REEL: 011053 FRAME: 0588

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [3

<u>August 28, 2000</u>

Date

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT RIGHTS

(For United States and All Foreign Countries)

For good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, as below named inventor(s), I/we hereby sell and assign to <u>HARRIS CORPORATION</u> (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE") its successors and assigns or other legal representatives, all of my/our right, title and interest, in and for the United States of America, in and to said invention entitled: VIRTUAL REALITY SIMULATION-BASED TRAINING OF TELEKINEGENESIS SYSTEM FOR TRAINING SEQUENTIAL KINEMATIC BEHAVIOR OF AUTOMATED KINEMATIC MACHINE invented by me/us and described in application for United States Letters Patent therefor, executed by me/us on even date herewith, and all United States Letters Patents which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, continuations, and extensions thereof, as well as any patents which may be applied for in any other countries, the said interest being all of the entire ownership of the said Letters Patent when granted, to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us if this assignment and sale had not been made.

And I/we hereby agree to sign and execute any further documents or instruments which may be necessary, lawful, and proper in the prosecution of the above-named application and any corresponding foreign applications or international applications that may be filed, or in the preparation and prosecution of any continuing, continuation-in-part, substitute, divisional, renewal, revived or reissue applications or in any amendment, extension, or interference proceedings, or otherwise to secure the title thereto in said ASSIGNEE.

And I/we do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue said Letters Patent to said ASSIGNEE.

INVENTOR:

Citizenship:

Post Office Address:

Residence:

John E. White

U.S.

2700 Filly Lane

Melbourne, Florida 32934

2700 Filly Lane

Melbourne, Florida 32934

20 april 2000

Jahr Signature

INVENTOR: Citizenship:

Post Office Address:

Residence:

5 august , 2000

Date

INVENTOR: Citizenship:

Post Office Address:

Residence:

x 11 AUG 00

Date

Hollis Ambrose U.S.

7881 Severn Tree

Severn, MD 21144-1069

7881 Severn Tree

Severn, MD 21144-1069

Signature

Brent A. Stancil

U.S.

201 Cocoa Avenue

Indialantic, FL 32903

201 Cocoa Avenue

Indialantic, FL 32903

Signature